

Shoalhaven Sprints



Saturday, 23 September 2017

Shoalhaven River



1	WD 4x	1. Women's D Grade Quad Scull	Division 1
2		Division 2
3	WO 2x	6. Women's Open Double Scull	Division 1
4		Division 2
5	MD 4x	8. Men's D Grade Quad Scull	Division 1
6		Division 2
7	WM 2x	9. Women's Masters Double Scull	Division 1
8		Division 2
9	MM 2x	10. Men's Masters Double Scull	Division 1
10		Division 2
11	MU17 1x	12. Men's Under 17 Single Scull	Final
12	WO 1x	15. Women's Open Single Scull	Division 1
13		Division 2
14	MO 1x	16. Men's Open Single Scull	Division 1
15		Division 2
16	WM 1x	21. Women's Masters Single Scull	Division 1
17		Division 2
18		Division 3
19	MM 1x	22. Men's Masters Single Scull	Division 1
20		Division 2
21		Division 3



Shoalhaven Sprints

Saturday, 23 September 2017

Race 1 Women's D Grade Quad Scull						Division 1	
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Margins
1	01.01	Shoalhaven 1	(Brumersky,Davis,Calderwood,Rak)	(D)	2	1:07.37	0.00 +0.00
2	01.03	Sydney Womens MLC 1	(Stewart,Ross,Macaskill,Cox)	(D)	3	1:11.57	4.20 +4.20

Race 2 Women's D Grade Quad Scull						Division 2	
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Margins
1	01.02	Shoalhaven 2	(Ambrose,Billings,Neilson,Eddington)	(D)	3	1:07.55	0.00 +0.00
2	01.05	Sydney Womens MLC 3	(McDonald,Jones,Mann,Hayes)	(D)	2	1:08.65	1.10 +1.10
3	01.04	Sydney Womens MLC 2	(Hancock,Chapman,Smith,Wood)	(D)	4	1:09.15	0.50 +1.60

Race 3 Women's Open Double Scull						Division 1	
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Margins
1	06.08	Sydney/Leichhardt	(Cicognani,Edge)		2	01:08.32	0.00 +0.00
2	06.02	Leichhardt 2	(Zongor,Borgert)		3	01:08.65	0.33 +0.33
3	06.04	Shoalhaven 2	(Davis,Jones)		1	01:11.10	2.45 +2.78
4	06.07	Sydney Womens MLC 3	(Macaskill,Wood)		4	01:12.30	1.20 +3.98

Race 4 Women's Open Double Scull						Division 2	
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Margins
1	06.03	Shoalhaven 1	(Brumersky,Rak)		3	1:07.55	0.00 +0.00
2	06.01	Leichhardt 1	(Sud,Sandow)		1	1:08.70	1.15 +1.15
3	06.05	Sydney Womens MLC 1	(Ross*,Cox)		2	1:10.10	1.40 +2.55
4	06.06	Sydney Womens MLC 2	(Stewart,Smith)		4	1:12.20	2.10 +4.65

*substitute

Race 5 Men's D Grade Quad Scull						Division 1	
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Margins
1	08.05	Sydney Womens MLC 1	(Hill,Jones,Stewart,Patterson)	(D)	4	1:01.10	0.00 +0.00
2	08.03	Leichhardt 3	(Claassen,O'Connell,Haythornthwaite*,Cooper*)	(D)	2	1:01.31	0.21 +0.21
	08.02	Leichhardt 2	(Adams,Bourke,Kempson,Miller)	(D)	3	SCRATCHED	

*substitute

Race 6 Men's D Grade Quad Scull						Division 2	
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Margins
1	08.01	Leichhardt 1	(Cooper*,Milne,Davis,Hogan)	(D)	4	00:58.70	0.00 +0.00
2	08.06	Sydney Womens MLC 2	(Borella,Macaskill,Zammit,Hayes)	(D)	3	00:59.84	1.14 +1.14
3	08.04	Shoalhaven	(Parry,Billings,Eddington,Golding)	(D)	2	01:01.20	1.36 +2.50

*substitute

Race 7 Women's Masters Double Scull						Division 1		
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Hcp	Margins
1	09.08	Sydney/Leichhardt	(Cicognani,Edge)	(C)	1	1:04.50	GO	0.00 +0.00
2	09.01	Leichhardt	(Zongor,Borgert)	(B)	2	1:06.20	1	1.70 +1.70
3	09.04	Shoalhaven 3	(Ambrose,Calderwood)	(B)	3	1:09.20	1	3.00 +4.70
4	09.03	Shoalhaven 2	(Davis,Neilson)	(B)	4	1:11.00	1	1.80 +6.50

Race 8 Women's Masters Double Scull						Division 2		
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Hcp	Margins
1	09.02	Shoalhaven 1	(Eddington,Jones)	(E)	3	1:09.50	2	0.00 +0.00
2	09.07	Sydney Womens MLC 3	(Wood,Hayes)	(F)	1	1:11.50	GO	2.00 +2.00
3	09.05	Sydney Womens MLC 1	(Jones,Hancock)	(E)	2	1:13.10	2	1.60 +3.60
4	09.06	Sydney Womens MLC 2	(McDonald,Chapman)	(E)	4	1:29.10	2	16.00 +19.60



Shoalhaven Sprints

Saturday, 23 September 2017

Race 9 Men's Masters Double Scull						Division 1	
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Margins
1	10.08	Glebe 1	(Smith,Bailleux)	(A)	2	0:59.60	0.00 +0.00
2	10.01	Glebe 2	(Assoum,O'Sullivan)	(A)	4	1:02.35	2.75 +2.75
	10.04	Leichhardt 3	(Kempson,Cooper*)	(C)	1	SCRATCHED	
	10.03	Leichhardt 2	(Adams,Bourke)	(A)	3	SCRATCHED	

*substitute

Race 10 Men's Masters Double Scull						Division 2		
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Hcp	Margins
1	10.02	Leichhardt 1	(Davis,Hogan)	(G)	2	1:01.85	GO	0.00 +0.00
2	10.06	Sydney Womens MLC 1	(Hill,Jones)	(F)	3	1:03.65	2	1.80 +1.80
3	10.05	Shoalhaven	(McAlister,Weaver)	(E)	4	1:09.73	4	6.08 +7.88
4	10.07	Sydney Womens MLC 2	(Laptev,Zammit*)	(G)	1	1:11.43	GO	1.70 +9.58

*substitute

Race 11 Men's Under 17 Single Scull						Final	
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Margins
1	12.01	Glebe	(Maximilian Rodie)		2	1:16.86	0.00 +0.00
2	12.02	Shoalhaven	(Nathan Golding)		3	1:22.43	5.57 +5.57

Race 12 Women's Open Single Scull						Division 1	
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Margins
1	15.04	Shoalhaven 4	(Katrina Davis)		4	1:22.37	0.00 +0.00
2	15.01	Shoalhaven 1	(Kate Brumersky)		2	1:23.70	1.33 +1.33
3	15.05	Sydney Womens MLC	(Rowena Stewart)		3	1:25.73	2.03 +3.36

Race 13 Women's Open Single Scull						Division 2	
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Margins
1	15.03	Shoalhaven 3	(Elissa Calderwood)		3	1:14.00	0.00 +0.00
2	15.02	Shoalhaven 2	(Peta Rak)		2	1:16.50	2.50 +2.50

Race 14 Men's Open Single Scull						Division 1	
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Margins
1	16.01	Glebe	(Brad Smith)		3	1:03.07	0.00 +0.00
2	16.07	UTS	(Anthony Delipetar)		1	1:04.62	1.55 +1.55
3	16.02	Leichhardt 1	(Jarrah Murray)		2	1:09.98	5.36 +6.91
4	16.06	Sydney Womens MLC 2	(Richard Jones)		4	1:14.03	4.05 +10.96

Race 15 Men's Open Single Scull						Division 2	
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Margins
1	16.03	Leichhardt 2	(Jacob O'Connell)		3	1:08.40	0.00 +0.00
2	16.05	Sydney Womens MLC 1	(Andrew Patterson)		2	1:10.10	1.70 +1.70
3	16.04	Shoalhaven	(Anthony Weaver)		4	1:14.30	4.20 +5.90

Race 16 Women's Masters Single Scull						Division 1		
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Hcp	Margins
1	21.02	Shoalhaven 2	(Katrina Davis)	(B)	2	1:10.34	3	0.00 +0.00
2	21.04	Shoalhaven 4	(Kate Brumersky)	(A)	3	1:12.65	3	2.31 +2.31
3	21.06	Shoalhaven 6	(Peta Rak)	(A)	4	1:14.25	3	1.60 +3.91
4	21.07	Sydney Womens MLC 1	(Marcela Cox)	(D)	1	1:16.61	GO	2.36 +6.27

Race 17 Women's Masters Single Scull						Division 2		
Place	Crew				Lane	350M	Hcp	Margins
1	21.11	Sydney Womens MLC 5	(Rowena Stewart)	(E)	1	1:18.27	GO	0.00 +0.00
2	21.08	Sydney Womens MLC 2	(Janine Wood)	(E)	2	1:20.88	GO	2.61 +2.61
3	21.05	Shoalhaven 5	(Simone Jones)	(D)	4	1:22.36	2	1.48 +4.09
4	21.01	Shoalhaven 1	(Mary Ambrose)	(D)	3	1:24.24	2	1.88 +5.97

CROKER

**Shoalhaven Sprints****Saturday, 23 September 2017**

Race 18 Women's Masters Single Scull								Division 3		
Place	Crew					Lane	350M	Hcp	Margins	
1	21.10	Sydney Womens MLC 4	(Petra Macaskill)	(F)	2	1:21.40	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	21.09	Sydney Womens MLC 3	(Suzanne Jones)	(E)	3	1:24.10	2	2.70	+2.70	
3	21.03	Shoalhaven 3	(Linda Eddington)	(E)	4	1:27.90	2	3.80	+6.50	

Race 19 Men's Masters Single Scull								Division 1		
Place	Crew					Lane	350M	Hcp	Margins	
1	22.01	Glebe	(Kenneth Major)	(D)	2	0:54.50	1	0.00	+0.00	
2	22.07	Sydney Womens MLC 1	(Douglas Stewart)	(E)	1	0:58.48	GO	3.98	+3.98	
	22.03	Leichhardt 2	(Matthew Bourke)	(B)	3	SCRATCHED				
	22.04	Leichhardt 3	(Ben Adams)	(A)	4	SCRATCHED				

Race 20 Men's Masters Single Scull								Division 2		
Place	Crew					Lane	350M	Hcp	Margins	
1	22.11	Sydney Womens MLC 5	(Richard Jones)	(F)	2	1:15.85	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	22.05	Shoalhaven 1	(Anthony Weaver)	(E)	4	1:16.94	2	1.09	+1.09	
3	22.06	Shoalhaven 2	(Rick McAlister)	(F)	1	1:17.27	GO	0.33	+1.42	
	22.12	Sydney Womens MLC 6	(Steve Hill)	(F)	3	SCRATCHED				

Race 21 Men's Masters Single Scull								Division 3		
Place	Crew					Lane	350M	Hcp	Margins	
1	22.02	Leichhardt 1	(Brian Davis)	(H)	4	1:09.49	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	22.09	Sydney Womens MLC 3	(Michael Hayes)	(G)	3	1:23.48	3	13.99	+13.99	
3	22.08	Sydney Womens MLC 2	(Terry Borella)	(G)	2	1:27.39	3	3.91	+17.90	
4	22.10	Sydney Womens MLC 4	(Charles Macaskill)	(G)	1	1:36.99	3	9.60	+27.50	